MENU

SAVOYARD SPECIALITIES

CROUTE WITH CHANTERELLES

Bread, white wine, cream, chanterelles, raclette cheese

TARTIFLETTE

Potatoes, smoked bacon, cream, Reblochon cheese, onions

SAVOYARD FONDUE (MINI 2 PERSONS)

Conté, Beaufort, Emmental, white wine, bread served with
green salad

LA FONDUE ROYALE (MINI 2 PERSONS)

Conté, Beaufort, Emmental, white wine, bread, served with
green salad, cold meats and potatoes

CHANTERELLES FONDUE (MINI 2 PERSONS)

Conté, Beaufort, Emmental, white wine, chanterelles, bread,

served with green salad

BEEF PIERRADE (MINI 2 PERSONS)

Beef, Choice of sauces, chips

PIERRADE WITH 3 MEATS (MINI 2 PERSONS)
Beef, chicken, duck, choice of sauces, chips

THE HOT BOX

Melt-in-the-mouth cheese in a wooden box, served with a
green salad, charcuterie and potatoes.

€ 16,00

€19,00

€ 25,00

€ 32,00

€ 30,00

€ 29,50

€ 29,50

€ 23,00

TVA compris



¢

STARTERS

ONION SOUP

Onions, grated cheese and croutons

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Ham, coppa, rosette, dried meat, speck

MOUNTAIN SALAD

Smoked bacon, Tomme de Savoie cheese,
Mushrooms, Croutons

SALADE CAPRESE
Tomatoes, mozzarella, salad, olive oil, basil

HOT CHEVERE SALAD

Salad, goat's cheese, tomatoes, dried meat

MIXED SALAD

Green tomato salad

€ 8,00

€ 13,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

£ 5,00

TVA compris



L

VIANDES

DUCK BREAST WITH ACACIA HONEY € 21,50
Duck breast with acacia honey

CHICKEN FILLET £ 24,50
Chicken fillet, cream, forest mushrooms

ENTRECOTE £ 29,00
Entrecote, cream, chanterelles

GRILLADE MIXTE (PIERRADE) € 29,00

Fillet of chicken, beef, duck breast, smoked bacon and
tartar sauce

PASTA
CHEF'S LASAGNE BOLOGNESE € 16,00
Lasagne, minced beef, tomatoes, onions, cheese
SMOKED SALMON LASAGNE € 18,50
Lasagne, salmon and cheese
CHEF'S VEGETARIAN LASAGNE £ 16,50

Lasagne, tomatoes, courgettes, mushrooms, cream, cheese

TVA compris



¢

DESSERTS

CREME BRULEE FROM THE CHEF

CHEF'S CHOCOLATE CAKE

CREPE NATUREL

€ 1,00 supplement
Jam, sugar & Nutella

€ 9,00

€ 11,00

€ 3,50

TVA compris



¢

COUPE COLONEL £ 11,00
Lemon ice cream, vodka

DAME BLANCHE £9,50
Vanilla, chocolate and whipped cream ice cream

CHOCOLAT LIEGEOIS £ 9,50
Chocolate and vanilla ice cream, hot chocolate, whipped

cream

CAFE LIEGEOIS £9,50
Coffee and vanilla ice cream, coffee, whipped cream

MONT BLANC £ 9,50
Chestnut cream, vanilla, whipped cream, meringue

CARIBBEAN DELICE CUP £ 9,50

Coconut, lemon, raspberry Ice cream and whipped cream

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM SCOOPS: € 3.50 PER SCOOP
€ 1 WHIPPED CREAM SUPPLEMENT

TVA compris



Children's Menu1i1 €10,00
FRIES & NUGGETS

VANILLA

Children's Menu 2 €1,50
HAM

FRIES
VANILLA




